2008 Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE
Event 33 Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
8 JUN 2008 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Classement
RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:55.74 1:00.79 2:05.73 3:02.91 AUS - Australia Melbourne (AUS) 31 MAR 2007
AM 3:58.30 1:01.39 2:07.68 3:04.93 USA - United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
us 3:568.93 1:01.69 2:07.90 3:05.06 AUS - Australia Irvine (USA) 2 AUG 2005
Heats Event No. 33
Time
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time
1 2 2 USA - Sun Devil Aquatics A 4:16.70
CHRISTIANSEN Sara 0.63 32.31 1:05.55 1:05.55
MCDANIEL Sara 0.37 34.05 1:14.68 2:20.23
ANDREW Caitlin 0.21 27.75 59.84 3:20.07
BROWN Lindsey 0.16 2717 56.63 4:16.70
2 2 5 USA - Scarlet Knights Swim Club A 4:18.08 1.38
HARRIGAN Kelly 0.73 31.23 1:03.90 1:03.90
LONGACRE Shayna 0.38 33.39 1:11.84 2:15.74
KESSES Kasey 0.29 28.05 1:02.07 3:17.81
WENIGER Hailey 0.24 28.77 1:00.27 4:18.08
3 2 1 USA - Rockwood Swim Club A 4:21.55 4.85
RODRIGUEZ Caroline 0.64 31.47 1:04.83 1:04.83
SPENCER Haley 0.43 34.06 1:11.94 2:16.77
MASTERS Amanda 0.40 30.04 1:05.58 3:22.35
MILLER Casey 0.46 28.78 59.20 4:21.55
4 2 7  USA - Sun Devil Aquatics B 4:22.31 5.61
MARTINEZ Jamie 0.77 32.21 1:05.50 1:05.50
LESCH llene 0.14 34.71 1:17.40 2:22.90
AUBRY Ashton 0.29 27.94 1:01.42 3:24.32
CALDWELL Samantha 0.32 27.89 57.99 4:22.31
5 2 6 USA - Lakeside Swim Team A 4:24.55 7.85
HATTEBERG Heidi 0.58 32.50 1:06.73 1:06.73
FAULKNER Amanda 0.35 34.85 1:14.71 2:21.44
REINHARDT Leah 0.41 29.78 1:03.51 3:24.95
FISH Abbie 0.55 28.68 59.60 4:24.55
6 2 8 CAN - Team Alberta A 4:26.25 9.55
MIELNICHUK Bobbie 0.77 33.98 1:10.16 1:10.16
NICOL Rachel 0.17 33.66 1:11.73 2:21.89
KREMER Lori Layne 0.28 30.24 1:05.49 3:27.38
HENDRIKS Breanna 0.10 28.16 58.87 4:26.25
7 1 6 USA - Nwdupage YMCA / B.r. Ryall S A 4:29.71 13.01
GALVIN Sarah 0.62 32.10 1:06.29 1:06.29
JOHNSON Katie 0.25 34.82 1:16.57 2:22.86
MALLON Kelsey 0.28 31.11 1:07.25 3:30.11
GNIATCZYK Emily 0.01 27.80 59.60 4:29.71
8 1 5 USA - La Mirada Armada A 4:30.04 13.34
CHEN Kirstie 0.69 32.92 1:07.08 1:07.08
URIAS Sandrine 0.27 37.15 1:19.56 2:26.64
GARCIA Kylie 0.50 30.41 1:04.38 3:31.02
SHELLEM Samantha 0.39 28.40 59.02 4:30.04
9 1 2 USA - Nwdupage YMCA / B.r. Ryall S B 4:36.55 19.85
DVORAK Kelly 0.73 33.75 1:09.17 1:09.17
SCARBOROUGH Madeline 0.23 35.46 1:16.79 2:25.96
RIDGE Jennifer 0.25 31.07 1:08.09 3:34.05
WEBB Maddi 0.12 28.92 1:02.50 4:36.55
10 1 3 USA - Millard Aquatic Club A 4:45.42 28.72
CHRISTENSEN Bianca 0.65 35.16 1:13.14 1:13.14
GUY Shannon 0.26 36.51 1:20.19 2:33.33
O'CONNELL Emma 0.29 31.46 1:08.36 3:41.69
HESSEL Jess 0.43 30.30 1:03.73 4:45.42
1 4 USA - Mizzou Swim Team A DNS
2 3  USA - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B DNS
2 4 USA - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A DNS
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Legend
WR  World Record ER  European Record CR  Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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